1µA, Rail-to-Rail I/O CMOS
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES
● LOW SUPPLY CURRENT: 1µA
● GAIN-BANDWIDTH: 70kHz
● UNITY-GAIN STABLE
● LOW INPUT BIAS CURRENT: 10pA (max)
● WIDE SUPPLY RANGE: 1.8V to 5.5V

amplifier per package.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(1)
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PACKAGE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT PACKAGE DESIGNATOR(1) MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
Single
OPA349NA SOT23-5 DBV A49 OPA349NA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
" " " " OPA349NA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA349UA SO-8 D OPA349UA OPA349UA Rails, 100
" " " " OPA349UA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA349SA SC70-5 DCK S49 OPA349SA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
" " " " OPA349SA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
Dual
OPA2349EA SOT23-8 DCN C49 OPA2349EA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
" " " " OPA2349EA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA2349UA SO-8 D OPA2349UA OPA2349UA Rails, 100